
CITY ESTIMATE
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
1 1 LS Mobilization $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $33,800.00 $33,800.00
2 5,063 CY Unclassified Excavation (Roadway Only), (F) $50.00 $253,150.00 $21.00 $106,323.00 $31.00 $156,953.00 $24.00 $121,512.00 $28.50 $144,295.50 $41.00 $207,583.00 $29.10 $147,333.30
3 9,106 TON Asphalt Concrete (AC) Base Course $100.00 $910,600.00 $61.00 $555,466.00 $63.00 $573,678.00 $63.00 $573,678.00 $61.50 $560,019.00 $66.00 $600,996.00 $62.90 $572,767.40
4 1,518 TON Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Surface 

Course $110.00 $166,980.00 $80.00 $121,440.00 $83.00 $125,994.00 $83.00 $125,994.00 $83.50 $126,753.00 $83.00 $125,994.00 $82.50 $125,235.00

5 147 CY Sawcut and Remove existing Roadway and 
Construct New Bus Pad $500.00 $73,500.00 $430.00 $63,210.00 $480.00 $70,560.00 $525.00 $77,175.00 $350.00 $51,450.00 $365.00 $53,655.00 $430.00 $63,210.00

6 1,422 SF Remove and Reconstruct PCC Cross Gutter 
and Spandrel (Including Excavation) $20.00 $28,440.00 $11.00 $15,642.00 $11.00 $15,642.00 $12.00 $17,064.00 $14.00 $19,908.00 $21.00 $29,862.00 $13.80 $19,623.60

7 55 LF Horizontal Sawcut $3.00 $165.00 $40.00 $2,200.00 $31.00 $1,705.00 $20.00 $1,100.00 $10.00 $550.00 $40.00 $2,200.00 $28.20 $1,551.00
8 2,313 SF Remove and Reconstruct PCC Wheelchair 

Ramps (Including Excavation) $20.00 $46,260.00 $11.00 $25,443.00 $7.00 $16,191.00 $9.00 $20,817.00 $13.00 $30,069.00 $16.00 $37,008.00 $11.20 $25,905.60

9 72 SF Install 4'X3' Truncated Domes (Detectable 
Warning Surface) on Wheelchair Ramps $10.00 $720.00 $42.00 $3,024.00 $53.00 $3,816.00 $40.00 $2,880.00 $50.00 $3,600.00 $55.00 $3,960.00 $48.00 $3,456.00

10 9 EA Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade $550.00 $4,950.00 $525.00 $4,725.00 $470.00 $4,230.00 $495.00 $4,455.00 $600.00 $5,400.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $618.00 $5,562.00
11 21 EA Adjust Existing Water Valve to Grade $450.00 $9,450.00 $455.00 $9,555.00 $415.00 $8,715.00 $445.00 $9,345.00 $600.00 $12,600.00 $615.00 $12,915.00 $506.00 $10,626.00
12 30 EA Install Traffic Signal Loop Detectors $500.00 $15,000.00 $210.00 $6,300.00 $210.00 $6,300.00 $190.00 $5,700.00 $195.00 $5,850.00 $225.00 $6,750.00 $206.00 $6,180.00
13 1 LS Install Traffic Striping, Signing, Pavement 

Legends and RPM's $31,240.00 $31,240.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,813.50 $16,813.50 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $12,402.70 $12,402.70

14 1 LS Traffic Control $62,700.00 $62,700.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 $32,600.00 $32,600.00
15 1 LS Survey Existing, Survey/Set New Survey 

Monument and Ties $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,170.00 $1,170.00 $19,500.00 $19,500.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $14,734.00 $14,734.00

16 507 CY Excavation / Overexcavation $50.00 $25,350.00 $15.00 $7,605.00 $41.00 $20,787.00 $24.00 $12,168.00 $31.50 $15,970.50 $39.00 $19,773.00 $30.10 $15,260.70
17 1,027 TON CMB / Overexcavation $25.00 $25,675.00 $8.00 $8,216.00 $13.00 $13,351.00 $14.00 $14,378.00 $22.50 $23,107.50 $18.00 $18,486.00 $15.10 $15,507.70
18 1,269 SY Subgrade Stabilization Fabric (Mirafi 600X) $1.00 $1,269.00 $2.00 $2,538.00 $1.00 $1,269.00 $1.85 $2,347.65 $3.00 $3,807.00 $4.50 $5,710.50 $2.47 $3,134.43
19 1,269 SY Pavement Engineering Fabric (Petromat) $1.00 $1,269.00 $0.02 $25.38 $1.00 $1,269.00 $1.85 $2,347.65 $3.00 $3,807.00 $5.00 $6,345.00 $2.17 $2,758.81

BASE BID TOTAL: $1,750,718.00 $1,032,712.38 $1,064,830.00 $1,110,461.30 $1,119,000.00 $1,231,237.50 $1,111,648.24

UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
NO. ADDITIVE BID ITEMS PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

20 341 SF Remove and Reconstruct PCC Sidewalk 
(Including Excavation) $20.00 $6,820.00 $175.00 $59,675.00 $6.00 $2,046.00 $12.00 $4,092.00 $12.00 $4,092.00 $15.00 $5,115.00 $44.00 $15,004.00

$6,820.00 $59,675.00 $2,046.00 $4,092.00 $4,092.00 $5,115.00 $15,004.00

$1,757,538.00 $1,092,387.38 $1,066,876.00 $1,114,553.30 $1,123,092.00 $1,236,352.50 $1,126,652.24

4. HARDY AND HARPER, INC. 5. PALP. INC. DBA

LONG BEACH
EXCEL PAVING COMPANY

SANTA ANACORONA
BID

BASE BID CORONA

ADDITIVE BID TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL (BASE BID + ADDITIVE BID):

ADDITIVE BID CITY ESTIMATE
BID

ORANGE

2. ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT 3. ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

AVERAGE OF BIDS

AVERAGE OF ADDITIVE

CITY OF COSTA MESA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICES

ROADWAY REHABILITATION OF SUNFLOWER AVENUE FROM HARBOR BOULEVARD TO 250' WEST OF HYLAND AVENUE
CITY PROJECT NO. 07-07, FEDERAL PROJECT NO. 5312 (063)

BID OPENING DATE: NOVEMBER 7, 2007

1. R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

PAGE 1 OF2 


	1-5

